AgriCheck Series
RAPID WHOLE GRAIN ANALYZERS
High-Precision NIR Instruments Dedicated to Whole
Grain Analysis
OVERVIEW
The Bruins Instruments’ AgriCheck Series of near infrared spectroscopy (NIR)
analyzers are cost-effective, high-performance instruments with specific
calibration libraries dedicated to analyzing whole grains, from wheat and corn to

P
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
The AgriCheck series analyzers are available in three
pathlengths for the standard transmission sample wheel.
This must be specified at the time of ordering.
• 18 mm for barley, oats, rye, and wheat
• 22 mm for durum, rice, soybeans, and wheat
• 30 mm for corn, rice, and soybeans
MODELS
Part Number Description
BRU-01
BRU-02
AgriCheck Grain Analyzer. Includes funnel and spare lamp.
AgriCheck Plus Flour and Grain Analyzer. Includes funnel, 48 mm and 96 mm sample cups, sample cup
adapter, sample cup cover, and spare lamp.
BRU-03 AgriCheck XL Versatile Transmission Grain Analyzer. Includes 25 mm and 7/18 mm deep sample dishes
and adapter, and spare lamp.
ACCESSORIES
Part Number
BRU-CAL-01T
BRU-CAL-01R
BRU-HLW-001
Description
Transmission calibration for one product type. (Must specify)
Reflectance calibration for one product type. AgriCheck Plus only. (Must specify)
Test Weight module – optional accessory to determine the specific weight of the grain.
BRU-03-90-03-00 Sample Cup for AgriCheck XL: Combination 18 / 7 mm for the Analysis of Most Grain Types Includ-
ing Wheat, Barley, Soybeans, Rice, Rye, Oats, and Rapeseed.
BRU-03-90-02-00 Sample Cup for AgriCheck XL: 25 mm for Large Grains Such as Corn and Soybeans.
BRU-02-90-05-00 Sample Cup for AgriCheck Plus: 96 mm Reflectance Measurements for Flour, Powders, and Pastes.
BRU-01-90-01-00 Sample Cup for AgriCheck Plus: 48 mm Reflectance Measurements for Flour, Powders, and Pastes.
Black
BRU-02-90-01-00 Sample Cup for AgriCheck Plus: 48 mm Reflectance Measurements for Flour, Powders, and Pastes.
Silver
BRU-22A-18-1 Spare Lamp for AgriCheck Series
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions
Weight
385 x 420 x 385 mm (15.2 x 16.5 x 12.6 in)